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EVENT 4 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harriet Matthews 7 Swindon Dolp   1:04.02   89  
2. Molly Hunt 7 Swindon Dolp   1:12.54   61  

 
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ava Bowden 8 Swindon Dolp   1:01.04   103  
2. Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp   1:02.07   98  
3. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   1:05.32   84  
4. Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp   1:11.28   64  

 
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp     51.55   171  
2. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp     53.77   151  
3. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp     55.07   140  
4. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   1:01.43   101  
5. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   1:05.33   84  
6. Clara Fatica 9 Swindon Dolp   1:07.01   78  
7. Alice McCormick 9 Swindon Dolp   1:18.56   48  

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp     42.93   296  
2. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp     47.03   225  
3. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp     51.18   175  
4. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp     52.47   162  
5. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp     54.34   146  
6. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp     55.52   137  
7. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp     55.94   134  
8. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp     58.58   116  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp     43.29   289  
2. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp     43.66   282  
3. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp     44.44   267  
4. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp     52.78   159  
5. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp     53.03   157  
6. Hana Ivanova 11 Swindon Dolp   1:00.61   105  

 
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp     38.34   416  
2. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp     39.88   370  
3. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp     41.78   322  
4. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp     42.02   316  
5. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp     59.08   113  
6. Rose McCormick 13 Swindon Dolp   1:23.36   40  
  Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          
  Courtney Roberts 12 Swindon Dolp  DQ T          

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp     37.36   450  
2. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp     37.48   446  
3. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp     40.19   361  
4. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp     43.03   294  
5. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp     44.46   267  

 
16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp     40.17   362  

 
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Dicks 19 Swindon Dolp     45.01   257  

 
35/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Sarah Forbes 48 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp     37.36   450  
2. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp     37.48   446  
3. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp     38.34   416  
4. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp     39.88   370  
5. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp     40.17   362  
6. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp     40.19   361  
7. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp     41.78   322  
8. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp     42.02   316  
9. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp     42.93   296  
10. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp     43.03   294  
11. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp     43.29   289  
12. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp     43.66   282  
13. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp     44.44   267  
14. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp     44.46   267  
15. Georgia Dicks 19 Swindon Dolp     45.01   257  
16. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp     47.03   225  
17. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp     51.18   175  
18. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp     51.55   171  
19. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp     52.47   162  
20. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp     52.78   159  
21. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp     53.03   157  
22. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp     53.77   151  
23. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp     54.34   146  
24. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp     55.07   140  
25. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp     55.52   137  
26. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp     55.94   134  
27. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp     58.58   116  
28. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp     59.08   113  
29. Hana Ivanova 11 Swindon Dolp   1:00.61   105  
30. Ava Bowden 8 Swindon Dolp   1:01.04   103  
31. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   1:01.43   101  
32. Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp   1:02.07   98  
33. Harriet Matthews 7 Swindon Dolp   1:04.02   89  
34. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   1:05.32   84  
35. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   1:05.33   84  
36. Clara Fatica 9 Swindon Dolp   1:07.01   78  
37. Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp   1:11.28   64  
38. Molly Hunt 7 Swindon Dolp   1:12.54   61  
39. Alice McCormick 9 Swindon Dolp   1:18.56   48  
40. Rose McCormick 13 Swindon Dolp   1:23.36   40  
  Sarah Forbes 48 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          
  Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          
  Courtney Roberts 12 Swindon Dolp  DQ T          
 


